CONTENTS

Particulars

Declaration
Certificate
Acknowledgement e
List of Tables cee
CHAPTER-I: INTRODUCTION AND METHODOLOGY
1.1 Introduction coe
1.2 Concept of Development Banking
1.3 Objectives and Significance of Study
1,4 Scope of the Study coe
1.5 Methodology of the Study
1.6 Chapter Scheme e
CHAPTER~IY: HISTORICAL DZVELOPMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
2.1 Introduction e
272 Bombay State Financial Corporation
A 203 Maharashtra State Financial Corporation
" 274 Historical Development of M.S.F.C.
2¢5 Objectives of Maharashtra State
Financial Corporation ...
2.6 Scope of Business oo
.7 Functions of Maharashtra State
Financial Corporation ...
\/2.8 Operational Policies of Maharashtra

State Financial Corporation

ieii

i-ii

12
13
15

16

19

19

22

27

27

29

30



ii
CONTENTS contd,

particul ars

b/2.9 M,S.F.C, Compared With Other
State Financial Corporations

\-2.10 Organisational Set-up of Maharashtra
State Financial Corporation

CHAPTER.IITI: PROFILE OF STUDY AREA
3.1 Introduction vee
3.2 Profile of Sangli District

3.3 Profile of Sangli City

CHAPTER-IV: FINANCING OF SMALL SCALE INDUSTRIES BY
MAHARASHTRA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATICN
SANGLI BRANCH

\y/4fl Financing Schemes of Maharashtra State
Financial Corporation ...

4,2 Implementation of Various Schemes by
Maharashtra State Financial Corporation,
Sangli Branch coe

L/A{S Evaluation of Financing Over Last
Five Years by the Sangli Branch
(1980-81 to 1984.85) coe

4.4 Performance of the Sangli Branch
Compared With Other Branches of MSFC
in the Kolhapur Region

CHAPTER.V: EVALUATION OF WORKING OF FINANCING
SCHEMES OF MAHARASHTRA STATE FINANCIAL
CORPORATION, SANGLI BRANCH

5.1 Procedural Formalities

5.2 Organisational Problems (Before the
Corporation's Sangli Branch)

42

51

51

57

65

82

86

91

100

102

contd,



iid
CONTENTS contd.

Particulars

5.3 Recovery Problems Faced by the
Sangli Branch e

_5+v4 Difficulties/problems faced by
the Borrowers . see

CHAPTER.VI: ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATION OF SAMPLE

SURVEY
6.1 Introduction e
6.2 Sample Size oo

643 Analysis and Interpretation of Data

\//614 Difficulties of Borrowers

CHAPTER-VII: FINDINGS AND SUGGESTIONS

‘&/141 Summary and Findings cos

762 Suggestions see

BIBLIOGRAPHY eee

106

109

116
116
116

121

128

139

142



